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DIMENSIONS & WEIGHT

Length
Width
Height
Cut hole

Product weight

Ypwni niTn

132mm
205mm
165mm
150mm

1060g
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D150 Turbo 12710 6" V1IN ANIY
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Guarantee

MATERIALS & COLORS AIN'al N1an
Product color white
Body material ABS


https://www.niskoelec.com/search/?q=D
https://www.niskoelec.com/search/?q=D
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ELECTRICAL DATA

Nominal wattage
Nominal current
Nominal voltage

Protection class

APPLICATION &
MOUNTING

Application environment
Mounting type

Type of protection

D"Ynwn 0m

30W
0.13A
220-240V

Class 2

oy

N NIN
Recessed

P34
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CERTIFICATES &
STANDARDS
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